Char-Lynn®
General Purpose Hydraulic Motors
J Series
Geroler® Motor   001  002
Repair Information
No. 7-144
March, 1996
2

tighten the screws, in a criss-cross pattern, to 8 - 10 Nm
[71 - 89 lb-in.].
How to Order Parts
Each order must include the
following information:
1  Product Number
2  Date Code
3  Part Name
4  Part Number
5  Quantity
Standard Timing
Reverse Timing
Star
Valley
Star
Point
Spool
Drive
Spool
Drive
Figure 2
Form No. 7-144
Char-Lynn®
Product number
Eaton Limited, Hydraulics Division
Glenrothes, Scotland KY7-4NW
Product Number
129  0000  000
Product Line
Identification
Number
Product
Identification
Number
Engineering
Change
Code
Week of
Year 01
Thru 52
Last
Number
of Year
Date Code
00  0
General Purpose Motors
J Series Geroler Motors
Eaton Corporation
Hydraulics Division
15151 Hwy. 5
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Telephone 612/937-9800
Fax 612/937-7130
Eaton Ltd.
Hydraulics Division
Glenrothes, Fife
Scotland, KY7 4NW
Telephone 01-592-771-771
Fax 01-592-773-184
Eaton GmbH
Hydraulics Products
Am Schimmersfeld 7
40880 Ratingen, Germany
Telephone 02102-406-830
Fax 02102-406-800
ISO-9001 CERTIFICATED FIRM
DET NORSKE VERITAS INDUSTRY BV, THE NETHERLANDS
ACCREDITED BY
THE DUTCH COUNCIL
FOR CERTIFICATION
Reg. No. 24
Quality System Certified